Fees for the 2026-2027 School Year

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered.
All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.

Enrolilment Fees: Parish Members $50 Current Student $75 New Student $100
Class Monthly Supply/Activity Building Parish Member | Current Student | New Student
Tuition Fee Fund Deposit Amount | Deposit Amount | Deposit Amount
INFANTS
2 day $618 $160 $230 $440 $465 $490
3 day $785 $170 $285 $505 $530 $555
4 day $923 $195 $340 $585 $610 $635
5 day $1,090 $220 $365 $635 $660 $685
ONES
2 day $546 $240 $230 $520 $545 $570
3 day $677 $260 $285 $595 $620 $645
4 day $836 $295 $340 $685 $710 $735
5 day $994 $315 $365 $730 $755 $780
TWOS
2 day $529 $240 $230 $520 $545 $570
3 day $681 $260 $285 $595 $620 $645
4 day $829 $295 $340 $685 $710 $735
5 day $948 $315 $365 $730 $755 $780
THREES
3 day $664 $330 $285 $665 $690 $715
4 day $826 $380 $340 $770 $795 $820
5 day $886 $435 $365 $850 $875 $900
PRE-K/VPK*
*VPK Only**
(M-Th 9-1) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
*4 day VPK Plus See deposit See deposit
(M-Th 9-2) $425 total total $385 $398 $410
*5 day VPK Plus See deposit See deposit
(M-F 9-2) $494 total fotal $426 $439 $451
4 day non VPK
ineligible for VPK $719 $380 $340 $770 $795 $820
5 day non VPK
ineligible for VPK $831 $435 $365 $850 $875 $900
*see attached information regarding VPK. (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten)
**Limited availability
Activity Fee Total Deposit
KINDERGARTEN
5 day $841 $855 $955

All Saints School accepts the Step Up for Students Scholarship (FTC and FES-EO) for our Kindergarten program.
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